
Reference

Please quote the agency booking reference on the invoice
CAN Please note that this Booking wth Ref. No. 3VGKND is now
cancelled

Booking Code: 3VGKND
Name: David
Last Name: williams
Date of Booking: 20/09/2024
Remarks:

Accommodation

Agency
booking
reference:

16177475/W24H

Hotel: Mukarnas Resort and Spa
Board: All Inclusive
Arrival
Date:

11/11/2024

Departure
Date:

18/11/2024

Rooms: 1 x (Standard Single room) 1 Adult

Adults: 1
Rooming
List: Standard Single room (All Inclusive)

* David williams (Years: 30)
Children
ages:
Contracts: Contract: 11-17/11

Standard Single room FIT

Cost
Price:

Standard Single room
     Date   Days     Daily

price
    Total

   11/11/2024   7 1 x
Adult

  59.50 x
7

  416.50

  416.50
SPO - 0/20% Discount - 27/08-
23/11 *extended*
Standard Single room
     Date   Days     Daily

price
    Total



   11/11/2024   7 1 x
Adult

  -11.90 x
7

  -83.30

  -83.30
Total: 0.00 GBP﻿﻿

Promos: Without applied promotions
SPO - 0/20% Discount - 27/08-23/11 *extended*    
 

If you have any queries relating to the cost of this booking please contact:
confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com stating your resort, hotel and booking code in the subject
line and full details on the query in the body of the email.

Booking Department
Jet2holidays

mailto:confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com

