## Reference

Please quote the agency booking reference on the invoice CAN Please note that this Booking wth Ref. No. 3VGKND is now cancelled

Booking Code:	3VGKND
Name:	David
Last Name:	williams
Date of Booking:	20/09/2024
Remarks:	

Accommoda	ition						
Agency booking reference:	16177475/W24H						
Hotel:	Mukarnas Resort and Spa						
Board:	All Inclusive						
Arrival Date:	11/11/2024						
Departure Date:	18/11/2024						
Rooms:	1 x (Standard Single room) 1 Adult  Adults: 1						
Rooming List:	Standard Single room (All Inclusive) * David williams (Years: 30)						
Children ages:							
Contracts:	Contract:			-17/11			
	Standard Single		FIT				
Cost	Standard Single room						
Price:	Date	Days		Daily price		Total	
	11/11/2024	7	1 x Adult	59.50	x 7	416.50	
						416.50	
	SPO - 0/20% Discount - 27/08- 23/11 *extended*						
	Standard Single room						
	Date	Days		Daily price		Total	
		-					

	11/11/2024	7	1 x Adult	-11.90	х 7	-83.30
						-83.30
Total: 0.00 GBP						

Promos: Without applied promotions

SPO - 0/20% Discount - 27/08-23/11 \*extended\*

If you have any queries relating to the cost of this booking please contact: <a href="mailto:confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com">confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com</a> stating your resort, hotel and booking code in the subject line and full details on the query in the body of the email.

Booking Department Jet2holidays